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826 Lucile Avenue, Los Angeles, CA 90026

(323) 664-2468

YOUTH BASEBALL LEAGUE
MINORS DIVISION AGES 2013-2014
HOME TEAM OCCUPIES THE 3%” BASE DUGOUT
SATURDAY APRIL 13TH OPENING DAY CEREMONY @ 10 AM

NO GAMES MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND
ALL GAMES ON FIELD # 2

Teams/Coaches
Rangers: Duke Graham

White Sox: Chris Perez

Reds: AJ Manrique

Saturday, April 13, 2024

TIME VISITOR HOME
~ Ipm Reds White Sox
2:30pm  Rangers ~ Orioles
Saturday, April 20, 2024
| TIME VISITOR __HOME
| 1lam Orioles | Reds
| 12:30pm White Sox Rangers
Sunday, April, 21,2024
| TIME [ VISITOR | HOME
10am Orioles White Sox |
11:30am Reds Rangers
Saturday, April 27,2024
| TIME VISITOR HOME
11am White Sox Reds
12:30pm Orioles Rangers
- Sunday, April 28, 2024 o
| _TIME | VISITOR HOME
10am Reds Orioles
11:30am | Rangers White Sox
Saturday, May 4, 2024
TIME |  VISITOR HOME |
1lam White Sox Orioles |
| 12:30pm Rangers Reds

Orioles: Sonny Elengino

INSTAGRAM: @BELLEVUERECREATIONCENTER

Sunday, May 5, 2024

| TIME VISITOR | HOME
" 10am ) Rangers | Orioles
11:30am Reds White Sox
Saturday, May 11,2024 -
. TIME VISITOR HOME |
llam White Sox Rangers |
12:30pm Orioles Reds
Sunday, May 12,2024 B
TIME _VISITOR HOME
12pm Reds Rangers
1:30pm Orioles White Sox
Playoffs: Saturday, May 18, 2024
~ TIME VISITOR HOME GAME
1lam | 4 | 1
12:30pm | 3 2 2
Championship: Saturday, June 1,2024
TIME VISITOR | HOME |
llam | WINNER GAME 2 | WINNER GAME 1 1

Pleture
%;%? Day?

PICTURE DAY-SATURDAY, APRIL 27, 2024
REMINDER-Summer Basketball Registration begins Saturday, May 4, 2024

CHARACTER COUNTS! BE A GOOD SPORT AND HAVE FUN!
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